Controls is often an all-encompassing term for any device that sends commands to the
driver. Controls that are powered off 12-24V are commonly referred to as Low Voltage
Controls, as opposed to controls that are powered directly off AC mains.
Low Voltage controls can include:
Occupancy Sensors • Photocells, or daylight harvesting
Complex network controls (like DMX, DALI, or wireless systems)
LOW VOLTAGE CONTROLS
Low Voltage Controls,

Low Voltage controls can include
 Occupancy Sensors
 Photocells, or daylight harvesting
 Complex network controls (like DMX, DALI, or wireless systems)
This simplicity of wiring helps eliminate  addition-
al wiring compartments for low voltage dimming
lines in high voltage applications, allowing for a
cost optimized fixture design ready for any input.
Inventronics Advantage: Benefit
INVENTRONICS ADVANTAGE BENEFIT
Controls-Ready Drivers
VIN_AC (VRMS) POUT (W) DRIVER SERIES PART NO. SUFFIX MODELS (×10 = MA) IP RATING FULL PWR TO
X% IO_MAX
90 ~ 305 40 LUD-040S DSF 075, 150  IP20 50%
90 ~ 305 60 LUD-060S DS2 055, 078, 110, 150, 210 IP20 70%
90 ~ 305 75 EUD-075S DT, DV 070, 105, 175, 280 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 96 EUD-096S DTA, DVA 070, 105, 210, 350 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 150 EUD-150S DTA, , DVA 105, 210, 350, 560 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 200 EUD-200S DTA, DVA 105, 210, 350, 560 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 240 EUD-240S DTA, DVA 105, 210, 420, 670 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 320 EUD-320S DT, DV 150, 220, 320, 460, 670 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 600 EUD-600S DT, DV 280, 420, 560, 740, 980 IP67 80%
249 ~ 528 96 ESD-096S DT, DV 090, 180, 360 IP67 50%
249 ~ 528 150 ESD-150S DT, DV 105, 210, 350, 560 IP67 70%
249 ~ 528 240 ESD-240S DT, DV 100, 150, 220, 320, 460,
660 IP67 70%
249 ~ 528 320 ESD-320S DT, DV 150, 220, 310, 440, 620 IP67 70%
249 ~ 528 600 ESD-600S DT, DV 280, 420, 560, 740, 980 IP67 80%
 Learn more at inventronics-co.com
**Drivers are always being added to this list.  Please contact Inventronics for assistance with your specific application or if you wish to know about a driver
not on this list.
Dim-to-Off